Vakeajarven Pilkkikilpailujen tulokset 4.4.2024

Sarja Naiset
VuokkoTuominen
Hilkka Helin
Irene Siitonen
Mervi Nieminen
Helena Villenius
lida Ala- Herttua
Virpi Nilosaari
Anu Ouni

Sarja Miehet
Alpo Koivusalo
Raimo Tuominen
Antti Toivonen
Tapio Nieminen
Kai Laurila

Aleksanteri Hietakangas

Kari Nilosaari

Ari Kortelahti
Markku Koivuaho
Kari Kivinen
Jukka Kapyla
Markku Korpela
Erkki Kukko

Petri Koykka
Kalevi Hietanan
Tommy Bankowski
Arto Kadridinen
Tommi Aronen
Kristian Mattila
Toivo Vehmasaho
Erkki Siitonen

Ari Ala- Herttua
Reijo Kivinen
Arto Rantasalo

Virtain P.

Le-Ka

Oriveden Onkijat
Kolhon Kalaveikot
Kangasala
Vilppulan P.
Parkanon UK

Le-Ka

Lentokala

Virtain P.

Virtain P.

Kolhon Kalaveikot
Virtain P.

Virtain P.
Parkanon UK
Kolhon Kalaveikot
Ruovesi

Kolhon Kalaveikot
Kolhon Kalaveikot
Lentokala
Lentokala
Vilppulan P.
Vilppulan Pilkkijat
Oriveden Onkijat
Laukaan Ahven Pojat
Vilppulan P

Le-Ka

Kolhon Kalaveikot
Le-Ka

Vilppulan Pilkkijat
Kolhon Kalaveikot
Kolhon Kalaveikot

3040 g
2180 g
1800 g
1540 g
900 g
875 g
785 g
530 g

3155 g
2660 g
2130 g
2065 g
2040 g
1945 g
1725 g
1635 g
1545 g
1295 g
1245 g
1210 g
1110 g
1085 g
1060 g
1055 g
900 g
725 g
680 g
680 g
525 g
380 g
210 g
205 g



